
GALMONT BALLET’S
 NUTCRACKER

GALMONT BALLET’S
DÉFILÉ CLASSIQUE 
A CELEBRATION OF DANCE

December 2025
___ Fri. Dec. 19  @ 7:30 pm
___ Sat, Dec. 20 @ 2 pm
___ Sat, Dec. 20 @ 7:30 pm
___ Sun, Dec. 21 @ 2 pm
___ Sun, Dec. 21 @ 7:30 pm

#_____ x $35 =_______

May 2026
____ Fri. May 22  @ 7:30 pm
____ Sat, May 23 @ 2 pm
____ Sat, May 23 @ 7:30 pm

#_____ x $35 =_______

MARTHA SEYMOUR’S
GOLDEN STEPPERS
. . .AND ALL THAT JAZZ

April 2026
____ Sun, April 12  @ 2 pm

#_____ x $20 =_______

CHIEF CHERRY
& HIS RED BEANS & RICE 

JAZZ AT THE ALADDIN
October 2025

___ Fri, Oct. 3  @ 7:30 pm
___ Sat, Oct. 4 @ 7:30 pm

#_____ x $35 =_______

MICHAEL LAW
MAKING SPIRITS BRIGHT

A DECADE OF JOY
December 2025

___ Fri, Dec. 12  @ 7:30 pm

#_____ x $35 =_______

ART MARTIN’S
ROCK & ROLL REVUE
MELBOURNE MUNICIPAL BAND

January 2026
___ Fri, Jan. 23  @ 7:30 pm

#_____ x $35 =_______

CLASSIC FILM SCREENING
FRANK CAPRA’S IT’S A 
WONDERFUL LIFE

December 2025
___ Mon, Dec. 22  @ 7:30 pm

#_____ x $10 =_______

HOT  P INK
WE’RE DOIN’THE 
80’S AGAIN

July 2025
___ Fri. July 18 @ 7:30pm
___ Sat, July 19 @ 2pm
___ Sat, July 19 @ 7:30pm
___ Sun, July 20 @ 2pm

#_____ x $40 =_______

HOT  P INK
TOMMY: A TRIBUTE TO 
THE WHO

August 2025
___ Fri. Aug 22 @ 7:30pm
___ Sat, Aug 23 @ 2pm
___ Sat, Aug 23 @ 7:30pm
___ Sun, Aug 24 @ 2pm

#_____ x $40 =_______

HOT  P INK
THROWBACK TO THE
FUTURE...PART III

October 2025
___ Fri. Oct. 17 @ 7:30pm
___ Sat, Oct. 18 @ 2pm
___ Sat, Oct. 18 @ 7:30pm
___ Sun, Oct.19 @ 2pm

#_____ x $40 =_______

Name (Please Print): ______________________________________________________________________________

Address: _________________________________________________________________________________________

City: ______________________________________________________  State: __________  Zip: _________________

Phone: ____________________________ Email: ________________________________________________________

Total Enclosed: $__________ Please include this completed form along with your Season Ticket order and 
submit them together to ensure early access to these additional performances.

Be sure to continue on the reverse side for our Stars of Tomorrow shows and Audition Information for the Season.

 If you need assistance, please call our box office, Tuesday - Friday, 10 am to 4 pm at 321.636.5050

EXCLUSIVE 
EARLY ACCESS 
FOR SEASON PATRONS!

One of the best perks of being a Season Patron of our 36th Season of the Dr. Anastacia Hawkins-Smith Broadway on 
Brevard series is getting first dibs on the hottest tickets in town—before they go on sale to the general public!

You have exclusive early access to grab seats for our Spotlight Series and Stars of Tomorrow shows. Just mark the 
ones you want below, and on the reserse side, add the total to your Season Ticket order, and return both forms together. 
It’s your VIP shortcut to unbeatable seats and even more unforgettable performances!

300 Brevard Ave, Cocoa, FL 32922           321.636.5050 CocoaVillagePlayhouse.com



STARS OF TOMORROW 
HOLIDAY

SHOWCASE

STARS OF TOMORROW 
WINNIE THE
POOH KIDS

Music Theatre International (MTI)

STARS OF TOMORROW 
ALICE IN

WONDERLAND JR
Music Theatre International (MTI)

STARS OF TOMORROW 
THE WEDDING

SINGER
Music Theatre International (MTI)December 2025

___ Tues, Dec. 9  @ 7:30 pm
___ Wed, Dec. 10 @ 7:30 pm

#_____ x $20 =_______

May 2026
___ Fri, May 29  @ 7:30 pm
___ Sat, May 30 @ 2 pm
___ Sat, May 30 @ 7:30 pm
___ Sun, May 31 @ 2 pm

#_____ x $20 =_______

June 2026
___ Fri, June 5  @ 7:30 pm
___ Sat, June 6 @ 7:30 pm
___ Sun, June 7 @ 2 pm

#_____ x $20 =_______

June 2026
___ Fri, June 19  @ 7:30 pm
___ Sat, June 19 @ 2 pm
___ Sat, June 20 @ 7:30 pm
___ Sun, June 21 @ 2 pm

#_____ x $20 =_______
Please note: A special sensory-friendly performance of Alice in Wonderland JR will be held on Saturday, June 6 at 2 p.m. For details and assistance, please contact our Box Office.

Our Stars of Tomorrow are also back with the ever-popular Friday FUNday!—a high-energy variety show filled 
with music, comedy, and games. Created by kids, for kids, it’s a fun-filled afternoon for the whole family. 

One show only: Friday, June 12 at 1 PM. Tickets just $5!

Once you’ve selected your Stars of Tomorrow and Spotlight Series performances on the front, 
please tally your total and return this completed form along with your Season Ticket Form to:

Attn: Season Tickets - The Historic Cocoa Village Playhouse
300 Brevard Ave, Cocoa, FL 32922

EXCLUSIVE 
EARLY ACCESS 
FOR SEASON PATRONS!

Have you ever dreamed of performing onstage? We invite you to audition and experience the excitement of live theatre 
at The Historic Cocoa Village Playhouse! Our casts include people from all walks of life—teachers, doctors, students, 
stay-at-home parents, and many others—united by their passion for the arts. Whether you’re a seasoned performer 
or brand new to the stage, we offer a welcoming environment and guidance to help you grow. No prior experience is 
required—just bring your enthusiasm and a willingness to learn!

U P C O M I N G  A U D I T I O N S

SCHOOL OF ROCK
Sunday, May 18 at 6:30 pm  
Monday, May 19 @ 7 pm

(Virtual auditions must be 
submitted by May 19 at 12 pm)

Ages 8 & older

ARSENIC & OLD LACE
Saturday, Aug. 9 at 2 pm  
Sunday, Aug 10 @ 2 pm

(Virtual auditions must be 
submitted by Aug. 10 at 12 pm)

Ages 16 & older

STARS OF TOMORROW 
Monday, Sept. 15 at 5:45 pm  
Tuesday, Sept. 16 @ 5:45 pm

Wednesday, Sept. 17 @ 5:45 pm
(Virtual auditions must be submitted by Sept. 17 at 12 pm)

Ages 7 through High School Graduation

ANNIE
Sunday, Sept. 28 at 6:30 pm  
Monday, Sept. 29 @ 7 pm

(Virtual auditions must be 
submitted by Sept. 29 at 12 pm)

All ages welcome

GYPSY
Saturday, Oct. 25 at 2 pm  
Sunday, Oct. 26 @ 2 pm

(Virtual auditions must be 
submitted by Oct. 26 at 12 pm)

Ages 7 and older

GODSPELL
Saturday, Jan. 17 at 2 pm  
Sunday, Jan. 18 @ 2 pm

(Virtual auditions must be 
submitted by Jan. 18 at 12 pm)

Ages 13 and older

ROCK OF AGES
Saturday, March 7 at 2 pm  
Sunday,March 8 @ 2 pm

(Virtual auditions must be 
submitted by March 8 at 12 pm)

Ages 16 and older

AMERICAN IDIOT
Sunday, May 17 at 6:30 pm  

Sunday, May 18 @ 7 pm
(Virtual auditions must be 

submitted by May 18 at 12 pm)
Ages 17 and older

For detailed audition information—including how to prepare, character breakdowns, and specific 
instructions for each production—please visit our website at CocoaVillagePlayhouse.com.


